North Union XC Invitational 2019 HS Girls

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=

~N O Ok WODN

Mount Gilead
Buckeye Valley
Fairbanks
Johnstown-Monroe
North Union

Col. S. Girls
Marion Harding

Average Time Score

00:20:48.04
00:22:02.70
00:22:25.87
00:22:44.18
00:23:36.95
00:24:43.40
00:25:28.07
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31
58
76
91
118
151
172

Name

Delaware Christian
Bucyrus

Pleasant

Elgin

Average Time Finishers
00:26:24.78 2
00:34:58.57 2
00:20:36.31 1
00:22:09.75 1
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North Union XC Invitational 2019 HS Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Mount Gilead 00:20:48.04 13 31
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 192  Allison Johnson 00:19:18.21 1
2 2 189 Baylee Hack 00:19:34.99 2
3 7 190 Emily Hanft 00:21:21.09 6
4 10 194  Olivia Millisor 00:21:38.11 9
5 14 193  Michaela McGill 00:22:07.80 13
6 26 195  Tatum Neal 00:23:33.91 (23)
7 35 196  Emily Randall 00:24:48.12 (32)
2 Buckeye Valley 00:22:02.70 19 58
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
8 119  Ashley Beatty 00:21:34.69 7
2 9 133  Jia Radloff 00:21:37.24
3 12 140 Madelyn Zindars 00:21:52.32 11
4 16 342  Chayse Arhnold 00:22:16.40 14
5 20 123 Lane Graham 00:22:52.85 18
6 21 126  Macayla Krantz 00:22:56.58 (29)
7 33 130  Chloe Maynard 00:24:06.86 (30)
3 Fairbanks 00:22:25.87 7 76
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 167  Adeline Fitzwater 00:20:41.16
2 6 168  Kalor Greve 00:21:09.10 5
3 11 164  Kaidie Carstensen 00:21:51.37 10
4 29 169  Gracie Hubbs 00:23:54.09 26
5 34 166 Linsey Eddy 00:24:33.63 31
6 a7 171  Kai Van Dyke 00:25:46.33 (38)
7 50 165  Lily Demeter 00:26:26.88 (40)
4 Johnstown-Monroe 00:22:44.18 6 91
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 176  Olesya Mertz 00:20:22.59 3
2 13 174  Landen Davis 00:21:57.84 12
3 23 175  Alex Deeds 00:23:23.02 21
4 30 177  Rose Pasqualetti 00:23:56.90 27
5 31 178 Dasha Sulkouskaya 00:24:00.53 28
6 32 172  Cassidy Argyle 00:24:01.92 (29)
5 North Union 00:23:36.95 9 118
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
17 208 Kendal Music 00:22:19.66 15
2 22 204  Ashley Hayward 00:23:13.40 20
3 27 206  Ashlee Kohler 00:23:36.99 24
4 28 209 Kaylee Smith 00:23:38.39 25
5 39 207  Madelyne Liebler 00:25:16.32 34
6 51 202  Libby Ardrey 00:26:32.84 (41)
7 54 203  Katie Cunningham 00:26:56.53 (43)
6 Col. S.Girls 00:24:43.40 8 151
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 19 154 Lauren Sloan 00:22:47.09 17
2 24 152  Molly Pawlik 00:23:27.44 22
3 44 146  Katrina D'Arms 00:25:35.46 36
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North Union XC Invitational 2019 HS Girls

4 45 153  Neva Schehl 00:25:35.67 37
5 49 151  Katie Pawlik 00:26:11.36 39
6 55 157  Esther Woda 00:27:06.25 (44)
7 57 156  Nadeen Tantash 00:27:29.65 (45)
7 Marion Harding 00:25:28.07 6 172
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
18 182  Abbie Peters 00:22:22.17 16
2 36 184  Olivia Schertzer 00:24:49.68 33
3 43 181 Brooklynn Holycross 00:25:34.36 35
4 53 185 Diona Smith 00:26:36.44 42
5 60 180 Carrie Hodge 00:27:57.70 46
6 68 183  Nicci Pigott 00:32:02.97 47)
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North Union XC Invitational 2019 HS Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 192  Allison Johnson
2 2 189 Baylee Hack
3 3 176  Olesya Mertz
4 0 212 Emma Lichtenberger
5 4 167  Adeline Fitzwater
6 5 168  Kalor Greve
7 6 190 Emily Hanft
8 7 119  Ashley Beatty
9 8 133  Jia Radloff
10 9 194  Olivia Millisor
11 10 164 Kaidie Carstensen
12 11 140 Madelyn Zindars
13 12 174 Landen Davis
14 13 193  Michaela McGill
15 0 161  Brooklyn Mathews
16 14 342  Chayse Arhnold
17 15 208 Kendal Music
18 16 182  Abbie Peters
19 17 154  Lauren Sloan
20 18 123  Lane Graham
21 (19) 126  Macayla Krantz
22 20 204  Ashley Hayward
23 21 175 Alex Deeds
24 22 152  Molly Pawlik
25 0 159  Hannah Philbrook
26 (23) 195  Tatum Neal
27 24 206  Ashlee Kohler
28 25 209 Kaylee Smith
29 26 169  Gracie Hubbs
30 27 177 Rose Pasqualetti
31 28 178 Dasha Sulkouskaya
32 (29) 172  Cassidy Argyle
33 (30) 130 Chloe Maynard
34 31 166 Linsey Eddy
35 (32) 196 Emily Randall
36 33 184  Olivia Schertzer
37 0 201  Karley Wallace
38 0 135  Emily Ramos
39 34 207 Madelyne Liebler
40 0 120  Alexis Chang
41 0 131  Cecilia Michael
42 0 138  Rachel Sheets
43 35 181 Brooklynn Holycross
44 36 146 KatrinaD'Arms
45 37 153 Neva Schehl
46 0 137  Macie Sheets
a7 (38) 171 Kai Van Dyke
48 0 124  Audrey Hanson
49 39 151 Katie Pawlik
50 (40) 165  Lily Demeter
51 (41) 202 Libby Ardrey

Class Chip Time Team
JR 00:19:18.21 Mount Gilead
SR 00:19:34.99 Mount Gilead
SR 00:20:22.59 Johnstown-Monroe
JR 00:20:36.31 Pleasant
SR 00:20:41.16 Fairbanks
SR 00:21:09.10 Fairbanks
JR 00:21:21.09 Mount Gilead
JR 00:21:34.69 Buckeye Valley
JR 00:21:37.24 Buckeye Valley
JR 00:21:38.11 Mount Gilead
SR 00:21:51.37 Fairbanks
JR 00:21:52.32 Buckeye Valley
SO 00:21:57.84 Johnstown-Monroe
SO 00:22:07.80 Mount Gilead
SO 00:22:09.75 Elgin
JR 00:22:16.40 Buckeye Valley
FR 00:22:19.66 North Union
SO 00:22:22.17 Marion Harding
SO 00:22:47.09 Coal. S. Girls
SR 00:22:52.85 Buckeye Valley
FR 00:22:56.58 Buckeye Valley
SO 00:23:13.40 North Union
SO 00:23:23.02 Johnstown-Monroe
SO 00:23:27.44 Col. S. Girls
FR 00:23:31.35 Delaware Christian
FR 00:23:33.91 Mount Gilead
JR 00:23:36.99 North Union
JR 00:23:38.39 North Union
SR 00:23:54.09 Fairbanks
FR 00:23:56.90 Johnstown-Monroe
SR 00:24:00.53 Johnstown-Monroe
FR 00:24:01.92 Johnstown-Monroe
JR 00:24:06.86 Buckeye Valley
JR 00:24:33.63 Fairbanks
SR 00:24:48.12 Mount Gilead
JR 00:24:49.68 Marion Harding
FR 00:24:51.00 Mount Gilead
SR 00:25:02.81 Buckeye Valley
JR 00:25:16.32 North Union
FR 00:25:17.79 Buckeye Valley
SO 00:25:23.83 Buckeye Valley
SR 00:25:30.73 Buckeye Valley
SO 00:25:34.36 Marion Harding
SR 00:25:35.46 Coal. S. Girls
SO 00:25:35.67 Cal. S. Girls
FR 00:25:39.86 Buckeye Valley
SR 00:25:46.33 Fairbanks
SO 00:25:55.28 Buckeye Valley
SR 00:26:11.36 Col. S. Girls
SO 00:26:26.88 Fairbanks
SR 00:26:32.84 North Union
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197
185
203
157
134
156
148
187
180
139
188
158
186
205
210
142
183
129
122
132
191
125
144

North Union XC Invitational 2019 HS Girls

Dakota Shipman
Diona Smith
Katie Cunningham
Esther Woda
Schwen Radloff
Nadeen Tantash
Makenna McCoy
Meaghan Clapper
Carrie Hodge
Heather Workman
Rebeka Clark
Cate Ayers

Zoie Barron
Aunna Kasler
Jessica Wolfe
Harmony Dalrymple
Nicci Pigott

Bryn Maynard
Corissa Draper
Kenzie Prickett
Mikala Harris
Claire Hanson
Kailey Horsley

SR
FR
SR
SO
SO
SR
SO
SO
SR
SO
FR
FR
SR
FR
SR
SR
FR
FR
JR
SR
FR
FR
FR
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00:26:33.99
00:26:36.44
00:26:56.53
00:27:06.25
00:27:10.76
00:27:29.65
00:27:32.48
00:27:46.99
00:27:57.70
00:28:44.15
00:29:09.74
00:29:18.20
00:29:29.13
00:30:13.96
00:31:04.80
00:31:50.79
00:32:02.97
00:32:20.22
00:32:22.28
00:32:22.70
00:34:37.72
00:36:41.48
00:38:06.36

Mount Gilead
Marion Harding
North Union
Col. S. Girls
Buckeye Valley
Col. S. Girls
Col. S. Girls
Mount Gilead
Marion Harding
Buckeye Valley
Mount Gilead
Delaware Christian
Mount Gilead
North Union
North Union
Bucyrus

Marion Harding
Buckeye Valley
Buckeye Valley
Buckeye Valley
Mount Gilead
Buckeye Valley
Bucyrus
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